2015 contributions (USD) as of 8 December 2015

Funding
Gap
71%

UNHCR Requirements
Contributions
Funding Level (%)
Funding Gap (S USD)

Funded
29%

Annual Budget
ExCom

111,336,772
34,254,191
31%
77,082,581

Burundi Situation So‘fth Sfxdan
Situation
13,443,490 99,447,420
4,792,665 26,861,920
36% 27%
8,650,825 72,585,500

Details of contributions for Uganda

Annual Budget

ExCom

South Sudan

Burundi Situation X X
Situation

Total

224,227,681
65,908,775
29%

158,318,906

Total

United States of America 28,867,207 3,300,000 15,575,726 47,742,933
European Union 2,316,825 3,021,933 5,338,758
United Kingdom 4,833,333 4,833,333
Japan 1,812,829 2,187,171 4,000,000
CERF 1,492,665 1,492,665
Canada 786,782 786,782
Fast Retailing (UNIQLO) 723,465 723,465
Switzerland 520,291 520,291
Educate A Child Programme- EAA 279,497 279,497
UN Prog On HIV/AIDS 80,000 80,000
UN Development Programme 71,340 71,340
United Nations Foundation 39,494 39,494
Priv Donors Italy 217 217
Total 34,254,191 4,792,665 26,861,920 65,908,775

Major donors of unrestricted and regional funds in 2015: United States of America (251 M) | Sweden (80 M) | United Kingdom (53 M) |
Netherlands (45 M) | Norway (44 M) | Priv Donors Spain (41 M) | Denmark (28 M) | Australia (24 M) | Japan (18 M) | Canada (18 M) |
Priv Donors Italy (16 M) | Switzerland (16 M) | France (14 M) | Priv Donors Republic of Korea (12 M) | Priv Donors Japan (11 M) |
Finland (10 M)

Other donors of unrestricted and regional funds in 2015: Afghanistan | Algeria | Austria | Azerbaijan | Belgium | Chile | Costa Rica | Estonia | Germany |
Holy See | Hungary | India | Ireland | Israel | Italy | Kazakhstan | Kuwait | Latvia | Liechtenstein | Lithuania | Luxembourg | Mexico | Monaco | Morocco |
Mozambique | New Zealand | Peru | Poland | Portugal | Qatar | Republic of Korea | Romania | Russian Federation | Saudi Arabia | Serbia | Singapore |

Slovakia | South Africa | Sri Lanka | Thailand | Turkey | United Arab Emirates | Uruguay | Private Donors
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